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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17900

Division: 14UB 1st EAST

Date: saturday, February 10, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) NCFCY White North

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: WRALO1-T

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 10 (14U) TUSA Gold
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) NCFCY White North

01
10
11
12
13
16
02
04
51
52
56
58
68
07
73
75
78
08

Name

Emanuel Melendez-
Espinoza

Crew Elabarger
Hugo Escobedo
Harving Ayala-montufar
Chip Gehring
Carter Solak
Owen Bradford
Alexander Brown
Connor Langton
Stefano Louca
Jake Sierra
Gabriel Siegel
Patrick Lynch
Xaelor Glasgow
lan Ricci

Casey Saul
Alexander Young

David Dillistin

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (14U) TUSA Gold

No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Avi Patel

11 Jack Nussbaumer
13 Noah Devrieze
14 Harrison Boyle
17 Cameron Royster
19 Noabh Filiano

23 Santiago Gorbet
27 Angel Martinez-Mendez
28 Avinash Lamba
03 Ethan Mack

04 Malcolm Boliek
05 Oliver Santos

58 Lior Todd

06 Kaden Oliver

60 William Fischer lii
07 James Duhart
70 Grant Bacchus

09 Evan Salinas

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




